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Anlage
Bergsegen, 51503 Rdsrath
info@tc-hoffnungsthal.de

Sportwart/in
Ritter, Martin
T 0176 80552568 sport@tc-hoffnungsthal.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Gondolf, Markus
T 02205 84387 m.gondolf@gondolf.de
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Herren 55 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Alexander Heuser

m 0171-3833564; alexanderheuser@elmat.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Ritter, Martin
Nielen, Gregor

Engels, Stephan
Olivari, Nicki
Boss, Stefan
Heuser, Alexander
Hoy, Detlef
Hamann, Dirk
Mader, Frank
Schliter, Bjorn
Preuss, Thorsten
Spielvogel, Christoph
Kozik, Thilo
Gondolf, Markus
Merz, Alexander
Grinjes, Rainer
Miller, Karsten

19 Volberg, Jorg
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ID-Nr.

16300230
16302617
16901943
16302493
16802356
16602261
16702264
15802589
16002487
16403487
16500734
16305725
16652672
16103226
16655555
16855450
16590529
16503109
16353161

LK
LK9,1
LK9,9
LK11,3
LK13,1
LK13,2
LK14,4
LK14,5
LK15,7
LK18,2
LK18,4
LK19,6
LK24,4
LK20,4
LK21,2
LK21,4
LK23,3
LK21,6
LK24,4
LK23,8

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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